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FEEDBACK ANALYSIS: ALUMNI

Total Responses Received: 102
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TABLE 1: WHETHER ALUMNI FEEL PROUD TO BE ASSOCIATED WITH BELDA COLLEGE

CATEGORIES YES NO CANNOT SAY TOTAL

FREQUENCY 100 (98%) - 2 (2%) 102 (100%)

Do you feel proud to be associated with Belda college as alumni?
102 responses

® Yes
® No

Cannot Say




TABLE 2: WHETHER THE INSTITUTION ORGANISE VARIOUS KINDS OF ACTIVITIES FOR
OVERALL DEVELOPMENT OF THE STUDENTS

CATEGORIES YES NO CANNOT SAY TOTAL

FREQUENCY 96 (94.1%) 4 (3.9%) 2(2%) 102 (100%)

Does the Institute organize various kinds of activities for overall development of students?
102 responses

® Yes
® No

Cannot Say

]

TABLE 3: WHETHER ALUMNI ARE WILLING TO CONTRIBUTE TOWARDS THE
DEVELOPMENT OF THE INSTITUTION

CATEGORIES YES NO MAYBE TOTAL

FREQUENCY 78 (76.5%) 4 (3.9%) 20 (19.6%) 102 (100%)

Are you willing to contribute to the development of the Institute?
102 responses

® VYes
® No
Maybe




TABLE 4: Does the Institution handle students’ grievances properly?

CATEGORIES YES NO CANNOT SAY TOTAL

FREQUENCY 85 (83.8%) 3 (2.9%) 14 (13.7%) 102 (100%)

Does the Institute handle student’s grievance properly?
102 responses

® Yes
® No

Cannot Say

TABLE 5: Whether the Alumni have obtained sufficient subject knowledge (both in theory
and practice) at Belda College or not?

CATEGORIES YES NO MAYBE TOTAL

FREQUENCY 94 (92.2%) 1 (1%) 7 (6.9%) 102 (100%)

Have you obtained sufficient subject knowledge (both in theory and practice) at Belda College?

102 responses

® Yes
® No
Maybe

/




TABLE 6: Whether or not the education imparted at Belda College has been useful and relevant
for the Alumni in their present job

CATEGORIES | STRONGLY AGREE NEUTRAL DISAGREE | STRONGLY TOTAL
AGREE DISAGREE

FREQUENCY 20 (19.6%) | 58 (56.9%) | 19 (18.6%) 3(2.9%) 2 (2%) 102 (100%)

Is the education imparted at Belda College useful and relevant in your present job?

102 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree
Neutral
® Agree
@ Strongly agree

Table 7: Whether the HOD’s and other Faculty members were Co-operative or not

CATEGORIES YES NO CANNOT SAY TOTAL

FREQUENCY 100 (98%) - 2 (2%) 102 (100%)

Were the HOD's and other faculties co-operative?
102 responses

® Yes
® No

Cannot Say




TABLE 8: Whether or not the Career Counseling Cell provided ample guidance for higher
studies and job opportunities.

CATEGORIES YES NO CANNOT SAY TOTAL

FREQUENCY 76 (74.5%) 7 (6.9%) 19 (18.6%) 102 (100%)

Has the Career Counseling Cell provided ample guidance for higher studies and job opportunities?
102 responses

@ Ves
® No
@ Cannot Say

TABLE 9: Whether or not the Institution provided good hospitality to the alumni after passing
out

CATEGORIES YES NO CANNOT SAY TOTAL

FREQUENCY 88 (86.3%) 7 (6.9%) 7 (6.9%) 102 (100%)

Has the Institute provided good hospitality to you as alumni after passing out?
102 responses

@ VYes
@ No
@ Cannot Say

L]




TABLE 10: Do you receive regular updates from the Institute through Mails /Calls/SMS etc.
regarding Alumni meetings or College events?

CATEGORIES YES NO CANNOT SAY TOTAL

FREQUENCY 82 (80.4%) 13 (12.7%) 7 (6.9%) 102 (100%)

Do you receive regular updates from the Institute through Mails /Calls/SMS etc. regarding Alumni
meetings or College events?

102 responses

©® Ves
® No
@ Cannot Say

-

TABLE 11: Have you registered yourself in the College Alumni Association?

CATEGORIES YES NO TOTAL

FREQUENCY 78 (76.5%) 24 (23.5%) 102 (100%)

Have you registered yourself in the College Alumni Association?
102 responses

® vYes
® No




TABLE 12 Your assessment of the development activities organised by the College for the
students’ overall development

CATEGORIES HIGHLY EFFICIENT | SATISFACTORY BELOW TOTAL
EFFICIENT SATISFACTORY
FREQUENCY | 35(34.3%) | 41(40.2%) 26 (25.5%) - 102 (100%)

Your assessment of the development activities organized by the College for the students’ overall

development.
102 responses

@ Highly Efficient

@ Efficient

@ satisfactory

@ Below Satisfactory

TABLE 13 Alumni’s assessment of the laboratories and equipments in the College

CATEGORIES | EXCELLENT | VERY GOOD | GOOD FAIR POOR TOTAL

FREQUENCY | 28(27.5%) | 27(26.55) |38(37.3%)| 6(59%) | 3(2.9%) | 102 (100%)

Your assessment of the laboratories and equipment's in the College
102 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor




TABLE 14 Alumni’s assessment of the Library and Reading Room in the College

CATEGORIES | EXCELLENT GOOD FAIR POOR TOTAL
FREQUENCY 27 (26.5%) 64 (62.7%) 6 (5.9%) 5(4.9%) 102 (100%)
Your assessment of the Library and Reading Room in the College.
102 responses
@ Excellent
@ Good
@ Fair
@ Poor

TABLE 15 Alumni’s assessment of computer facilities, internet, Wi-Fi in the College.

CATEGORIES

EXCELLENT

GOOD

FAIR

POOR

TOTAL

FREQUENCY

22 (21.6%)

55 (53.9%)

15 (14.7%)

10 (9.8%)

102 (100%)

102 responses

Your assessment of computer facilities, internet, Wi-Fi in the College.

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@® Poor




TABLE 16 Alumni’s assessment of sports and extracurricular activities in the College.

CATEGORIES

EXCELLENT

GOOD

FAIR

POOR

TOTAL

FREQUENCY

37 (36.3%)

54 (52.9%)

11 (10.8%)

102 (100%)

Your assessment of sports and extracurricular activities in the College.
102 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good
@ Fair
@ Poor
TABLE 17 Alumni’s assessment of the classes conducted
CATEGORIES EXCELLENT GOOD FAIR POOR TOTAL
FREQUENCY 37 (36.3%) 54 (52.9%) 11 (10.8%) - 102 (100%)
Your assessment of the classes conducted
102 responses
@ Excellent
@ Good
@ Fair

@ Poor




TABLE 18 Alumni’s assessment of the academic initiatives taken by the College for the overall
developments of the students.

CATEGORIES

EXCELLENT

VERY GOOD

GOOD

FAIR

POOR

TOTAL

FREQUENCY

31 (30.4%)

33 (32.4%)

33 (32.4%)

5(4.9%)

102 (100%)

the students.
102 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

Your assessment of the academic initiatives taken by the College for the overall developments of

TABLE 19 Whether the Alumni have made any significant achievement as a student of Belda

College or not

CATEGORIES

YES

NO

CANNOT SAY

TOTAL

FREQUENCY

82 (80.4%)

13 (12.7%)

7 (6.9%)

102 (100%)

102 responses

@ Yes
@ No

Have you made any significant achievement as a student of Belda College? (Yes/No)
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